
Cranberry Lake (52.2 mi / 2838 ft) Route #33360669

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

ST/R 0.0 Charles Dana Discover Cen-
ter⇒ Central Park North

0.1

RR 0.1 Duke Ellington Circle⇒ 110 St -
bike path

0.1

L 0.3 Madison Ave⇒ Madison Ave
Bridge⇒ 138 St

1.7

L 2.0 Park Ave⇒ Concourse Village E 0.8
LR 2.8 Morris⇒ Park 0.3
R 3.1 161 St 0.1
1L 3.2 Melrose Ave 0.2
BR 3.5 TSO Melrose⇒ Park 2.5
S 6.0 3 Ave 0.1
TL 6.1 Fordham Rd 0.1
QR 6.2 Webster⇒ Bronx River⇒ Midland 5.4
X 11.6 Dunkin, Starbucks, Subway 0.6

RL 12.2 Parkway Rd 0.5
S 12.6 Pondfield Rd W - traffic circle 0.2
R 12.9 Parkview Ave⇒ Scarsdale Rd 1.1
R 14.0 Pennsylvania Ave 0.5

BR 14.5 Crestwood Ave 0.8
RL 15.3 Juana⇒ Ridge 0.1
L 15.4 Monrovia Blvd 0.2

TR 15.7 Scarsdale Rd 0.4
L 16.0 Harney Rd - up 0.1
L 16.2 Brendon Hil⇒ Wyndcliff Rd 0.3

BR 16.5 Banbury Cross⇒ Malverne⇒
Cotsworld - go down hill

0.6

BL 17.1 Old Army Rd 0.6
RR 17.7 White Oak⇒ Edgemont 0.2
L 18.0 Artillery Ln 0.1
S 18.0 path to Edgemont Hight School 0.2
S 18.3 Old Colony Rd 0.8

TR 19.1 Club Way 0.0
L/ST 19.1 Hartsdale Ave⇒ B&M Bagels 0.0

R 19.1 Hartsdale⇒ Fenimore Rd 0.1
L 19.2 Greenacres Ave - careful 0.2
L 19.4 Bronx River bike path - dirt 4.6
R 24.0 Washington Ave N 0.3

BL 24.4 Custis Ave - up 0.3
TR 24.7 Hillandale Ave 0.2
L 24.9 22 - careful 1.4

Go At On For
R 26.3 OLD Orchard St - up 0.6
R 26.9 TSO OLD Orchard St 2.0
L 29.0 ORCHARD⇒ Beech⇒ Henry 0.7

BR 29.7 NORTH Kensico Ave 0.4
TR 30.1 Lake St 0.1
L 30.2 SOUTH Kensico Ave 0.4
R 30.6 Westchester Ave 0.1
L 30.8 Bloomingdale Rd 0.2
R 31.0 Maple Ave 0.1
L 31.1 Hale⇒ Livingston - careful 0.5
L 31.6 Old Mamaroneck Rd 3.1

BL 34.8 125/Weaver 0.8
R 35.5 Stratton Rd 0.2
L 35.8 Pinebrook Blvd - careful 3.0

TR 38.7 Beechmont Dr 0.7
L 39.4 North Ave - Starbucks, McDon-

alds
1.8

R 41.1 Pelham⇒ Shore Rd 1.1
R 42.2 Weyman Ave 0.2
L 42.4 Mt Tom Rd 0.6

TR 43.1 Pelhamdale Ave 0.1
LL 43.2 Manor Circle 0.2
L 43.4 Park Ln⇒ Shore Parkway bike

path
1.6

X 45.0 Split Rock Golf Course - bath-
rooms

0.6

LR 45.5 Pelham Bridge - sidewalk⇒ bike
path

0.8

R 46.3 Pelham Parkway Bike Path 0.7
L 47.0 Hutchinson River Bike Path 0.9

LL 48.0 Westchester Ave 0.1
R 48.1 Hutchinson River Bike Path 0.3
R 48.4 TSO Hutchinson River Bike Path -

careful of traffic
0.7

R 49.0 TSO Hutchinson River Bike Path 0.3
LR 49.4 Union Port Bridge 0.2
L 49.5 Zerega Ave -

right on Story to
get to Central Park -
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/33365015

0.8
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Cranberry Lake (52.2 mi / 2838 ft) Route #33360669

Go At On For
R 50.3 Lacombe Ave 0.8
L 51.1 Soundview Ave 0.9

BR/ST 52.0 Soundview Ferry
R - right; L - left; 1 - first turn af-
ter last cue; 2 - second turn; B
- bear (left-right); LRL - turns in
quick succession, S - straight; T
- end of the road; TSO - to stay
on; U - U-turn; X - cross or pass
by; ⇒ - roads that run together; / -
roads with multiple names

0.1

52.2 End of route
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